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100120

Single Tip Pattern

ProPortion™

Dispenser
MODEL: PRO-P

Complete View
for Reference

ROD

ROD-RELEASE

TRIGGER

PORTION TAB
1/4 FL OZ RED

1/3 FLOZ YELLOW
1/2 FLOZ WHITE
2/3 FLOZ TAN
3/4FLOZ BLUE
1FLOZ GREEN

TAB SPRING

100038
100039
100040
100041
100042
100043

100048

SPRING COVER
100115

PISTON
100112

SEAL

100116

BODY

—— HANDLE ASSEMBLY
100121

100107

SINGLE TIP
PATTERN DISPENSER
INCLUDES:

SINGLE TIP
DIVERTER
100106

SINGLE TIP VALVE

SM  GREEN 100129
MED YELLOW 100131
LG BLUE 100132

SINGLE TIP
COVER
100102



